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FOR RENT 1 BR units elderly/dis-
abled housing at Coachman Court 
on Legion Ave. Rental assistance 
available. Rent based on income. 
For application call Circle K 
Property Mgmt.  
509-315-4168, or email 
beth@circlekppm.com.         5tfn 

MISC

Find Us on
Facebook

Classifieds Work!
287–5301

FOR SALE

MOTEL

Classifi eds
This newspaper will not knowingly ac-
cept any advertisement that is in viola-
tion of the law, though enforcement of the 
law is not our responsibility. Our readers 
are hereby informed that it is our belief 
that all employment in this newspaper is 
available on an equal opportunity basis. 
ERRORS: Please check your ad the fi rst 
day it appears. The Ledger cannot be 
responsible for errors in phone ads. This 
applies to all advertise–––ments in our 
newspaper. Advertisers should check 
the wording as reread by the Ledger 
staff. The Ledger will rectify an error (not 
the fault of the advertiser) by republica-
tion of the advertisement in error. Errors 
continuing beyond the fi rst publication 
shall be the responsibility of the adver-
tiser. The Ledger reserves the right to 
classify, edit or refuse any advertise-
ment. Our classifi ed ad rate is $6 for the 
fi rst 25 words and 10¢ per word for each 
additional word. Borders, logos and bold 
wording is $1 extra. Classifi ed display 
rate is $6 per column inch. Classifi eds 
are one column only and ad beyond one 
column will be charged as a Display ad 
Classifi ed ads will also be placed on our 
website and automatically download as 
a PDF free of charge. 

HELP WANTED

-Chief Motel Extended Stay - Weekly 
& Monthly rates. Kitchenettes, Smart 
TV, Internet, Laundry and great food! 
Call 406-451-3632 for availability. 
303 E. Legion Ave in Whitehall, MT.

Protect your Investment
Call Butte Auto LLC

 406-533-3634

Rental wanted. Apartment/Small 
House. Gary Quick and Max (small 
dog) are looking in the Three Forks 
area. Please call (406)600-8591.   
21-24pd

FOR RENT

SECURITY STORAGE offers large
10x24 units @ $50/month and 8x10
units @ $30/month. Open storage
available. Karen & Arnie Eide, 490-
6191 or 490-6265. tfn

2 BR, 2 BA Mobile Home for rent. 
$725/mo. water, sewer & garbage in-
cluded. $600 deposit. Call 491-2152    
tfn

12x50, 2 BR Mobile Home w/ Shed. 
$500/mo, $500 deposit. No Pets 491-
2152     tfn

YOUR PERFECT BUNDLE

Geographic and service restrictions apply to AT&T Internet services. Not all speeds available in all areas. Call or go to www.att.com/internet to see if you qualify.
1-YR BUNDLE PRICE: Ends 6/27/20. Pricing: $79.98/mo for �rst 12 mos. only. After 12 mos. or loss of eligibility, then prevailing rates apply (currently $85/mo. for SELECT TV Pkg.; $39.99/mo. for Internet), unless canceled or changed prior to end 
of the promo period. Must maintain all qualifying services and service addresses must match to receive advertised pricing. Pricing subject to change. $5/mo. autopay/paperless billing discount for TV: Must enroll in autopay & paperless bill 
within 30 days of TV activation to receive bill credit starting in 1-3 bill cycles. First time credit will include all credits earned since meeting o�er requirements. Must maintain autopay/paperless bill and valid email address to continue credits. No credits in 
2nd year for autopay/paperless bill. $10/mo. bundle discount for TV: Internet must be installed w/in 30 days of TV activation to receive credit starting in 1-3 bill cycles. First time credit will include all credits earned since meeting o�er requirements. 
Must maintain both qualifying svcs to continue credits. No credits in 2nd year for bundled services. Includes: SELECT All-Included TV Pkg., Internet plans 768k to 100M, monthly service and equipment fees for one Genie HD DVR, and standard pro 
installation. Additional Fees & Taxes: Price excludes $10/mo. internet equipment fee, applicable use tax expense surcharge on retail value of installation, custom installation, equipment upgrades/add-ons (min. $99 one-time & $7/mo. monthly fees for 
each extra receiver/DIRECTV Ready TV/Device), and certain other add’l fees & charges. See att.com/fees for additional details. Di�erent o�ers may apply for eligible multi-dwelling unit customers. †Must maintain a bundle of TV and Internet on a 
combined bill in order to receive unlimited data allowance at no add’l charge. Unlimited data allowance may also be purchased separately for an add’l $30/mo. For more info, go to www.att.com/internet-usage. DIRECTV 
SVC TERMS: Subject to Equipment Lease & Customer Agreements. Must maintain a min. base TV pkg of $29.99/mo. Programming, pricing, terms and conditions subject to change at any time. Some o�ers may not be available through 
all channels and in select areas. Visit directv.com/legal or call for details. The Addams Family: ©2019 Metro-Goldwyn-Mayer Pictures Inc. and BRON Creative MG1, LLC. All Rights Reserved. ©2020 AT&T Intellectual Property. All Rights Reserved. AT&T, Globe 
logo, DIRECTV, and all other DIRECTV marks contained herein are trademarks of AT&T Intellectual Property and/or AT&T a�liated companies. All other marks are the property of their respective owners.

Iv Support Holdings LLC

1-866-473-0084

*$19.95 ACTIVATION, EARLY TERMINATION FEE, $20/MO. FOR TV FOR EACH MONTH REMAINING ON TV AGMT., EQUIPMENT NON-RETURN & ADD’L FEES APPLY.
Price incl. SELECT TV Pkg., monthly service & equip. fees for 1 HD DVR & is after $5/mo. autopay & paperless bill and $10/mo. bundle discounts for up to 12 mos each. Pay $54.99/mo. + taxes

and fees for TV until discounts start w/in 3 bills. New approved residential customers only (equipment lease req'd). Credit card req'd. Restr’s apply.

BUNDLE NOW. SAVE ALL YEAR.
Now save $30/mo. for a whole year on a 

bundle with DIRECTV and AT&T Internet.

$7998
mo.

For 12 mos. plus taxes &
Internet equipment fee.

w/ 24-mo. TV agmt & combined bill. Autopay & Paperless bill req’d.
TV price higher in 2nd year. $10/mo. internet equip. fee applies.*

Incl Unlimited data allowance ($30 value) at no add’l charge.†

w/24-mo. TV & 12-mo. Internet agmts & combined bill. Savings based on extra $10/mo. o� for 12 mos. compared to previous price, 
plus $10/mo. discount on internet and $10/mo. bill credit for 12 mos. on TV when you bundle.

CALL your AT&T 
Dealer Today!

Have $10K In Debt? Credit Cards. Medical 
Bills. Personal Loans. Be Debt Free in 24-
48 Months. Call NATIONAL DEBT RELIEF! 
Know Your Options. Get a FREE debt relief 
quote: Call 1-844-586-7347. 

AT&T TV: Requires high speed internet. Recommend minimum Internet 25 plan (min 8 Mbps per stream for optimal viewing). Limit 3 concurrent AT&T streams. See att.com/tv 
for details. *$19.95 ACTIVATION, EARLY TERMINATION FEE ($15/M). FOR TV) FOR EACH MONTH REMAINING ON AGMT., EQUIPMENT NON-RETURN & ADD’L FEES APPLY. Price Incl. 
ENTERTAINMENT AT&T TV Pkg., 1 AT&T TV device & is after $10/mo. bundle discount on TV for up to 12 mos. Pay $49.99/mo. + taxes until discount starts win 3 mos. New 
residential customers only, excluding DIRECTV and U-verse TV customers. Rest’s apply.

Iv Support Holdings LLC

1-406-616-4371

INTRODUCING

$3999
MO.

For 12 mos. plus
taxes & Regional
Sports Fee
when bundled.

PACKAGES STARTING FROM

W/24-mo. agmt & other qualifying AT&T svc (min. 
$39.99/mo. + taxes and fees). TV prices higher in 2nd 
year.* Regional Sports Fee up to $8.49/mo. is extra & applies.

INTRODUCING

For 12 mos. plus
taxes & Regional

CALL your AT&T Dealer Today!

All your favorite entertainment, together in one place, 
including: Live TV & Sports, On Demand, Cloud DVR, and 
access to HBO, Net�ix, Pandora & more!1

1 Req's separate subscription/login for HBO,® Net�ix and Pandora..

 The Rodeway Inn of Whitehall cur-
rently has part time positions open 
for both front desk and housekeeping.  
515 N. Whitehall St. 406-287-5588.   
tfn

cated staff at Liberty Place, 
Inc. as a Direct Care Staff 
for, EVENINGS, (PT possibly 
FT if interested) (8 hr shifts).   

for the care of our residents 
as well as cleaning, laundry 
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